

Donate Stock

Thank you for your interest in making a donation of stock to benefit Habitat for Humanity. Below is the information for Habitat for Humanity of Williamson County's brokerage account.

 To make a direct transfer to Habitat for Humanity of Williamson County you or your broker may contact:

Doug Noble
CFP®, ChFC®, Branch Manager, Vice President Investments
Goodwater Wealth Management of Raymond James
103 East 8th Street
Georgetown, TX 78626

Tel: 512-686-1080 Fax: 512-686-1333

doug.noble@raymondjames.com
Account Name: Habitat for Humanity of Williamson County, TX
Account # 29787990 (DTC #0725)
Habitat for Humanity of Williamson County Tax ID # 74-290-7371

- Please make sure that the stock is transferred to our account <u>before</u> being sold.
- Once the stock is transferred, please e-mail, fax or mail the stock information to Habitat for Humanity of Williamson County, TX (i.e. type of stock, number of shares, donor's name and address, and date transferred.)

Debbie Hoffman
Executive Director
Habitat for Humanity of Williamson County, TX
PO Box 737
Georgetown, TX 78627
Tel: 512-863-4344
Fax: 512-864-3147

Email: debbieh@williamsonhabitat.org